
Thursdays: April 14 – October 6....................................................Ladies' Day
Fridays: April 15 – October 7............................................................Men’s Day 
March 17 (Thurs)....................................................St. Patrick’s Tournament
April 2 (Sat)..............................................................Masters Par 3 Challenge
April 4 & 5 (Mon& Tues)...................................................Course Aerification
April 11 & 12 (Mon & Tues)................................................Course Aerification
April 14 (Thurs)..................................................................Ladies' Opening Day
April 15 (Fri).........................................................................Men's Opening Day
May 1 (Sun)...............................................................................Mixed Golf
May 16 (Mon).............................................2 Person Team Match Play Begins
May 30 (Mon).......................................................Memorial Day Scramble
June 5 (Sun).........................................................................................Mixed Golf
July 1 (Fri).................Club Anniversary "War of the Roses Tournament"
July 10 (Sun)........................................................................................Mixed Golf
July 11 (Mon)....................................................Individual Match Play Begins
July 22 & 23 (Fri & Sat)......................................................................Capital Cup
August 4-6 (Thurs-Sat)....................................................Men’s Member Guest
August 14 (Sun)...................................................................................Mixed Golf
August 15 & 16 (Mon & Tues)............................................Course Aerification
August 22 & 23 (Mon & Tues)...........................................Course Aerification
September 5 (Mon)...........................................................Labor Day Scramble
September 15-17 (Thurs-Sat)........................................Ladies' Member Guest
September 30 & October 1 (Fri & Sat).............................Club Championship
October 6 (Thurs).........................................................Ladies' Day Finale
October 7 (Fri)................................................................Men’s Day Finale
October 14 & 15 (Fri & Sat)......................................................Member Member
November 5 (Sat).............................................Branch Vs. Branch Scramble

*dates subject to change

2022 Member Golf Events

Register for Men's and
Ladies' Days 1 Week in

Advance

Register for Tournaments
60 Days in Advnace
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